Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

need to be connected.
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX31875EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX31875 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 C1 1 C1608X8R1E104K080AA TDK 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603);
CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 25V;
TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +150 DEGC; TC=X8R
2 J1 1 PEC06SAAN
SULLINS ELECTRONICS
CORP.
PEC06SAAN
CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE;
BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 6PINS
3 JU4 1 TSW-106-08-S-D-RA SAMTEC TSW-106-08-S-D-RA
CONNECTOR; THROUGH HOLE;
DOUBLE ROW; RIGHT ANGLE; 12PINS;
4 U1 1 MAX31875 MAXIM MAX31875
EVKIT PART-IC; MAX31875; PACKAGE
OUTLINE: 21-100151A;
PACKAGE CODE: Z40A0+1; WLP4;
5 J2 DNI 1 PEC06SABN
SULLINS ELECTRONICS
CORP.
PEC06SABN
CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE;
BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 6PINS;
HEAD=0.230IN; TAIL=0.230IN
6 PCB - 1 MAX31875PMB MAXIM PCB PCB Board:MAX31875PMB1 EVALUATION KIT
TOTAL 6
Maxim Integrated  │ 4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX31875MAX31875 Evaluation Kit
MAX31875 EV Kit Schematic
MAX31875
VDD
0.1UF